50 10 T 50 11 T 50 14 T 50 21 T
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PH31sensION™
Features and Benefits
Recommended pH Electrodes
Common Characteristics of Electrodes
•	 High performance electrodes with encapsulated reference element
and Ag+ ion barrier (except 5010T).

Materials    Enclosure, ABS and PC. Keypad, PET with protective treatment.
Physical Parameters    Weight 1100 g. Size 350 x 200 x 110 mm.
How To Order
LPV2200.97.0002 pH-meter SensION+ MM340 with accessories
LPV2210T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ MM340, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5010T
LPV2211T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ MM340, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5011T
LPV2214T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ MM340, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5014T
LPV2221T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ MM340, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5021T
Included Accessories